ALPHARETTA JUNIOR RAIDERS CHEER FEE SCHEDULE

Fees will be collected by using Zelle and using the email <u>aircheer@gmail.com</u>. (Please put your cheerleader's name in the notes and what you are paying for)

Fee	Includes	Due	Amount
Tryout Fee	Cheer Clinic and Tryouts at Webb Bridge Middle School	4/15	\$25
New Cheerleader Uniform & Equipment Pack (ordered through AJRC) **All new items	Uniform \$175 Backpack \$35 Personalized Warm-up Jacket \$50 Practice Day Shirts \$18 Personalized Water Bottle \$20 Friday Game Day Shirt \$26 Game Day Bow, Socks & Poms \$50 Pink Out Bow, Socks & Poms \$40	4/29	Est \$420+
New Cheerleaders buying Used Items	Used Items: Uniform, Poms, Pink Poms, Backpack (The remainder items purchased are new items)	4/29	Est \$200+
Returning Cheerleaders++	If returning with all 2024 items 2025 Practice Tank & Cheer Socks	4/30	\$35
Program Dues	Insurance, Website, End of Season Gift, Student Coaches Fees, Choreography Camp (3 days), Music, Administration	6/15	\$250* *can be broken into 2 payments** 6/15 \$125 7/13 \$125
Cheer Gym Practices (Parent pays directly to ATA)	Practices are from August through October. (Parents set up an account directly with ATA Cheer Gym)	7/20	\$50 a month \$65 registration fee to gym
Cheerleader Accessories (Parent purchased with guidelines provided by AJRC)	Black Practice Shorts (*need sooner - all practices) Black Leggings Black Bloomers Black Racerback Sports Bra Clear Poncho	8/1	Est. \$75+
Shoes (Parent purchased)	Leather/Vinyl All White Sideline Cheer Shoe	8/1	Est. \$35

ALPHARETTA JUNIOR RAIDERS CHEER FEE SCHEDULE

If you need to pay by check/cash please contact AJRC at ajrcheer@gmail.com, ATTN: Treasurer

++Returning cheerleaders will not be required to re-purchase components if their previous years' items are still in excellent condition and fit. Please bring these items to tryouts to be evaluated for use if you have any questions.

